Mandatory public disclosure
A. GENERAL INFORMATION 
	SL NO.
	INFORMATION 
	Details 

	1.
	NAME OF HE SCHOOL
	ST.KABIR CONVENT SEN SEC SCHOOL BHUCHO KHURD (BATHINDA)

	2.
	AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE)
	1630223

	3.
	SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE)
	20222

	4.
	COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE 
	ST KABIR CONVENT SEN.SEC SCHOOL BATHINDA-BARNALA ROAD BATHINDA (151101)

	5.
	PRINCIPAL NAME & QUALIFICIATION 
	MRS.ANJU DOGRA. BA(Honours) MA (HINDI),HISTORY ,PG DIPLOMA IN TRANSLATION B.E.D

	6.
	SCHOOL EMAIL ID 
	St.kabirconventschool@gmail.com

	7.
	CONTACT DETAILS(LANDLINE/MOBILE)
	9914129741,01645000483



B. DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

	SL NO. 
	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION 
	UPLOAD DOCUMENTS 

	1.
	COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION LETTER AND RECENT EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION ,IF ANY
	http://www.stkabirschoolbti.com/cbse/AFFILIATION%20LETTER%20AND%20RECENT%20EXTENSION.pdf

	2.
	COPIES OF SOCIETIES /TRUST/COMPANY REGISTRATION/RENEWAL CERTIFICATE,AS APPLICABLE 
	http://www.stkabirschoolbti.com/cbse/Recognition%20Letter.pdf


	3.
	COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE (NOC) ISSUED ,IF APPLICABLE BY THE STATE GOVT/UT
	http://www.stkabirschoolbti.com/cbse/NO%20OBJECTION%20CERTIFICATE%20(NOC_.pdf

	4.
	COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE UNDER RTE ACT.2009.AND IT’S RENEWAL IF APPLICABE.
	http://www.stkabirschoolbti.com/cbse/RECOGNITION%20CERTIFICATE%20UNDER%20RTE%20ACT%202009.pdf

	5.
	COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY CERTIFICATE AS PER THE NATIONAL BUILDING CODE
	http://www.stkabirschoolbti.com/cbse/COPY%20OF%20THE%20BUILDING%20SAFTY%20CERTIFICATE.pdf

	6.
	COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE COMPETENT AUTHORITY 
	http://www.stkabirschoolbti.com/cbse/FIRE%20SAFETY%20CERTIFICATE.pdf

	7. 
	COPY OF THE DEO CERTIFICATE SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR AFFILIATION UPGRADATION/EXTENSION OF AFFILIATIONOR SELF CERTIFICATION BY SCHOOL 
	http://www.stkabirschoolbti.com/cbse/DEO%20certificate.pdf

	8.
	COPIES OF VALID WATER,HEALTH AND SANITATION CERTIFICATES
	http://www.stkabirschoolbti.com/cbse/WATER,HEALTH%20AND%20SANITATION%20CERTIFICATES.pdf






C. RESULT AND ACADEMICS


	S.NO 
	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION 
	UPLOAD DOCUMENTS 

	1.
	FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL 
	http://www.stkabirschoolbti.com/cbse/Fee%20Structure%202021-22.pdf

	2.
	ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALANDER
	http://www.stkabirschoolbti.com/cbse/Annual%20Acitivities%202021-22-converted.pdf

	3.
	LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE(SMC)
	http://www.stkabirschoolbti.com/cbse/List%20of%20school%20management%20committee.pdf

	4.
	LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (PTA)MEMBERS
	http://www.stkabirschoolbti.com/cbse/Parent%20Teacher%20Association.pdf

	5. 
	LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD EXAMINATION AS PER APPLICABLILITY 
	http://www.stkabirschoolbti.com/cbse/result.pdf



RESULT CLASS:10TH 
	S.NO
	YEAR
	NO.OF REGISTERED STUDENTS 
	NO.OF STUDENTS PASSED 
	PASS PERCENTAGE 
	REMARKS 

	1
	2018-19
	80
	78
	97.5
	VERY GOOD

	2.
	2019-20
	94
	94 
	100%
	VERY GOOD 



RESULT CLASS:12TH 

	S.NO
	YEAR
	NO.OF REGISTERED STUDENTS 
	NO.OF STUDENTS PASSED 
	PASS PERCENTAGE 
	REMARKS 

	1.
	2018-19
	120
	93
	77.5
	GOOD 

	2. 
	2019-20
	141
	141
	100
	VERY GOOD 









D. STAFF(TEACHING)
	S.NO
	INFORMATION 
	DETAILS 

	1.
	PRINCIPAL 
	MRS.ANJU DOGRA 

	2. 
	TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS
PGT
TGT
PRT
	43
11
15
17

	3. 
	TEACHERS SECTION RATIO
	30/1

	4. 
	DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR
	N.A

	5. 
	DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELNESS TEACHER 
	1



E. SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:
	S.NO
	INFORMATION 
	DETAILS 

	1.
	TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQUARE MTR)
	33211

	2
	NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ FTMTR)
	72(27360)

	3
	NO.AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING COMPUTERLABS (IN SQ MTR)
	8(4600)

	4
	INTERNET FACILITY
	YES 

	5
	NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS 
	26

	6
	NO.OF BOYS TOILETS 
	26

	7
	LINK OF YOU TUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF SCHOOL COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL.
	http://stkabirschoolbti.com/index-videogallery.html







